Pos

No

101

115

120

113

123

117

118

100

180. RALLY INTERNACIONAL DOS SERTOES 2010

RESULTADOS ACUMULADOS ATE A ETAPA 10: Sobral/CE - Fortaleza/CE (124.96 Km)

RESULTADOS OFICIAIS/OFFICIAL RESULTS

Piloto/Navegador
Driver/Co-Driver

DAVID CASTEU
Casteu ELF Sherco

RAMON VOLKART
Brasil Moto Tour

FELIPE PROHENS
Hermanos Prohens Rally Team

RODRIGO CABALLERO
Caballeros Racing Team

PAULO LEITE BASTOS SERENA
Brasil Moto Tour

DAUTIM CIMETTA
Patos nos Sertoes

GUSTAVO LUIS PELLIN
Suzuki Petrobras

JOSE HELIO G. RODRIGUES FILHO
Speed Brain - BMW / Brasil moto Tour

Patrocinio
Sponsor

CASTEU ADV, ELF, ROCKSTAR
ENERGY, SHERCO

SPEEDBRAIN, BMW, PIRELLI,
ASW, BRASIL MOTO TOUR

VTR, INACAP, HONDA,
MUNICIPALIDAD COPIAPO,
PIRELLI, ACHS, LA
TERCERA, LIQUIMOLY, DARK
DOG, PROFORMA,
MOTOTECHNIK, VON ZIPPER,
NORTH CLOTHE, IDENTEC,
TACO ALTO, PIVOTPEGZ,
TESACOM, MAZAPANCHITO,
TRAINING CHILE, HONDA
CHALECO LOPEZ, CENTRO GPS

LAZER HELMETS, KHS BIKES,
EXUSTAR, RISEL
COMBUSTIIVEIS

CEMIL, PREFEITURA DE

PATOS DE MINAS,
MOTOCAR-HONDA, ROMAQ IND
KITS COMPETICAO

ALL NEED ENERGY
DRINK,BIKE TECH OFF
ROAD,PELLIN
CONFECLILJES,SUZUKI
PETROBRAS, M3
RACING,EDUARDO
MOTOS,TUDAO INDIO MOTOS

SPEED BRAIN / BMW,
INPAER, CIAGATHLETICA,
ANHANGUERA EDUCACIONAL

Nat
Nat

FRA

BRA/RS

CHI

CHI

BRA/SP

BRA/MG

BRA/RS

BRA/SP

Fab./Mod.
Make/Model

Sherco 450

BMW 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 450

Honda 300 4T

Suzuki DR400

BMW 450

(Pos)Cat

(1)SP1

(2)SP1

(3)SP1

(4)SP1

(5)SP1

(6)SP1

(7)SP1

(8)SP1

21/Aug/2010 - 19:23:52 (BRT)

Categoria: FIM SUPER PRODUCTION 450cc

Tempo
Scratch

26:44:00.10

28:54:01.30

29:16:48.30

29:31:05.70

32:05:01.10

35:51:20.10

40:20:50.09

40:40:09.41

Penal.
Penalty

* k%

00:05:00.00

* Kk ok

* k%

* kK

00:56:30.00

11:55:00.00

12:15:00.00

Tempo Total
Total Time

26:44:00.10

28:59:01.30

29:16:48.30

29:31:05.70

32:05:01.10

36:47:50.09

52:15:50.09

52:55:09.41

Dif.Ant.
Diff Prev

00:00:00.00

02:15:01.20

00:17:47.00

00:14:17.40

02:33:55.40

04:42:49.00

15:28:00.00

00:39:19.30

Dif.Lider
Diff 1st

00:00:00.00

02:15:01.20

02:32:48.20

02:47:05.60

05:21:01.00

10:03:50.00

25:31:50.00

26:11:09.30



D 102 | DENI DO NASCIMENTO PETROBRAS, PETROBRAS BRA/SC Honda 450 Hrx Frx Hrx *EE *EE *EE
Petrobras Lubrax DISTRIBUIDORA, MITSUBISHI
MOTORS DO BRASIL, CCR
NOVADUTRA, MERCEDES-BENZ
CAMINHES, PIRELLI, KTM
DO BRASIL, RENOV,
BORGWARNER, MAHLE,
KAERRE, CAPACETES BIEFFE,
SPARCO AMERICA LATINA,
FAZENDA REAL, ARTFIX

D 104 | JUCA BALA BRA/SP KTM 450 Hrx Hrx o o e e
Off Rush Rally Team

D 110 | LUDOVIC BOINNARD ELF, ROCKSTAR ENERGY, FRA Honda 450 HEE e e o o e
Brasil Moto Tour BRASIL MOTO TOUR, MX INC,

ARAI, MC MONACO,
BIOMATRICA, AXUNN, SCOTT

D 114 | DANIEL GOUET HONDA RACING, CHI Honda 450 Hrx Hrx Frx *EE *EE *EE
Honda Racing Team Chile MOTOFAXTORY, METZELER,
MOTUL, CENTRO GPS, RACE
TECH
D 107 | IKE KLAUMANN BRA/SC Yamaha 450 Hrx Hrx o rEE rEE o
Klaumann / The Red Sector
D 126 | MAGUIS UMBERTO CORREIA BRA/RO Honda 450 Hrx Frx Hrx *EE *EE *EE
CV Raving
D 109 | CARLINHOS AMBROSIO BRA/SP Honda 450 Hrx Hrx o o rEE o

Podium Racing
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